CROSS COUNTRY Printed: 08-Apr-18 3:59PM  KBT|

* Opt Time 06:12
: CICZ Equine Int Air Freight JUMP TIME  TAKEN
2 3 4 52 5b 6 7a 7b 7c 8 92 9% 10a 10b 11 12 13 14 15a 15b 16 17a 17b 18a 18b 18c 19 20 21 22
616 JESSICA GROSMANN EQUUS SPENCER 20 17.2 06:55
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - -
HAYLEY FRIELICK MY HAPPINESS
617 Retired
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R
620 AMANDA ROSS DON DIABLO 0 18.8 06:59
621 REBEL MORROW QEB SUPERNOVA 0 15.6 06:51
622 ANDREW COOPER OAKS ONYX 0 9.6 06:36
623 STEPHANIE BENDER PLUTO MIO 0 28.4 07:23
COURTNEY HARRIS SIRRAH PARK TABOOBA 20
624 Retired
- - - - - - - 4 - 4 - -4 - X R
625 MARGARET PALAZZO SPY MASTER 0 18 06:57
627 MADELINE WILSON ACES HIGH 0 19.2 07:00
628 COURTNEY STUBBERFIELD WALLAWEST KAOS 20 28.8 07:24
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - X - - - - - - - - - - - - -
JORDYN FAINT DOUBLE S & EVERGREEN JACKPOT
629 Retired
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R
ROSIE JILLA DONE N DUSTED 0 8.8 06:34
630
631 NATALIE BLUNDELL RIVERSIDE PRINCESS 0 18.8 06:59

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding



CIC2* Equine Int Air Freight CROSS COUNTRY e T Taken

632 RACHAEL TEMM CECE MOSCATO 0 3.6 06:21
633 :]ESS-|CA I;AE : - - : F|F-|-—H A\-/ENL;E - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 22.4 07:08
634 _CAT|:|RYN-HER_BER; _ _ FEl\;lME ;)E R;ENA|-SSAI_\ICE _ - - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - _ 0 4.8 06:24
635 ;\AAD;SON-SlMP_SON- - _ FA”;BA’\-lKS C_AS”\-IO _ _ - - _ - - _ : : : : : : : : - - _ 0 20 07:02
636 ;(ATl; RO(_:-:ERS- - - - GL(;BAL-V|C-|:ORY- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - = - - 0 2.4 06:18
637 jJACI; HAY-DEN _ - - _ MOI-\”_E :ARGé - _ _ - - _ - - _ _ - _ - - _ - - - - _
638 GEORGIA LEVA KL KISMET 0 18.4 06:58
B
640 CHARLOTTE CURWEN LP JANVIER 20 18.4 06:58

e G .- .
641 ANNABEL ARMSTRONG FORGETMENOT
642 ;DAU|-_ SLA-TTER_Y - - _ ROéKY |-?OA|; - - _ - - _ - - - _ - _ - - _ - - - - _ 0 26.8 07:19
643 :FHE;; HOI;SLE; _ _ _ FA||;V|E;N RE_MBR-AND_T _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - _ 0 10.4 06:38
644 _SHEl-\lAE L-OWH;lGS - - : LUS_H|OL-JS L|;X|E _ : : _ _ : - - : _ - : - - _ _ _ - _ : 0 19.6 07:01
645 ;\“Kl _ROS|; _ _ _ _ GLE-NOF\:CHY_SOU-TH F:ARK_ : : : : : _ _ : _ : : _ : : - - _ 0 14.8 06:49

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding



CIC2* Equine Int Air Freight

CROSS COUNTRY

Opt Time 06:12
JUMP TIME TAKEN

646

HANNAH KLEP

647

MADISON SIMPSON

ADLOO GALINA

07:21

648

ROBERT PALM

JAYBEE VIBRANT

07:27

649

651

652

MATTEA DAVIDSON

NATALIE BLUNDELL

SAM LYLE

APH CHARLIE BROWN

SUMMER RHYTHM

BF VALOUR

06:54

06:41

06:59

653

654

EMMA MASON

RACHAEL LEE
- X -

ARAMATAI FOX

URODEL DU TEXIER

06:32

655

RICHARD KNIGHT

APH LIONRED

06:31

656

657

658

SAMUEL JEFFREE

SHANE ROSE

MADISON SIMPSON

JAYBEE CALYPSO

ULTIMATE VELOCITY

07:02

06:33

06:36

659

660

SAM LYLE

GEMMA TINNEY

ANNAPURNA

60
Retired
20 27.6
0 30
0 16.8
0 11.6
0 18.8
0 8
20
Retired
0 7.6
20 20
0 8.4
0 9.6
20 184
0 0

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding

06:58

06:00



CIC2* Equine Int Air Freight CROSS COUNTRY e T ke

TIM BOLAND NAPOLEON 27
661 0 6 06
662 HAYLEY FRIELICK CLASS ACTION LP 0 14 06:47
663 RACHAEL LEE FRENCH EVENING
Retired
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R
650 CHELSEA PRIESTLEY ROSSO ASIAGO 0 16.8 06:54

r=Refusal, FR=Fall of Rider, FH=Fall of Horse, OT=Technical EL, MF=Missed Flag, MJ=Missed Jump, FOF=Fall on Flat, BD=Breakable Devise, AH=Abuse of Horse. DR=Dangerous Riding



